
TENDER REFERENCE NO         : IITK/CE/AS/2024-2025/7 

ITEM DISCRIPTION             :  UPS SYSTEM FOR AN ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENT    ICP-MS 

ITEM QUANTITY:   01 SET 

BID EXTENSION DATE            :   06/01/2025 (FOR 3 DAYS) 

BID EXTENSION TIME            :  05:00 PM 

BID SUBMISSION END DATE TIME: 09/01/2025, 11 AM 

BID OPENING DATE:   09/01/2025, 4 PM 

BID SUBMISSION ADDRESS: C/O DR. ABHAS SINGH, FB-306, DEPT. OF CIVIL ENGINEERING, IIT 

KANPUR- 208016 

 

Kindly extend this tender for 3 days as the bidders have not participated. 

 

 

 

DR. ABHAS SINGH 

DEPT. OF CIVIL ENGINEERING, 

IIT KANPUR-208016 (UP) 


